
RESULTATER FOR 1914-LØPET  (21 - 22 JUNI 2014)

1 GLENN KRISTIANSEN 69   33/1931

2 HAAKON RODTWITT 297   19/1924

3 ØYSTEIN JAAVALL 325   37/1935

4 TRUDE BJERKESETH 427    9/1919

5 B.O.STEEN V/RYBERG OG OVLIEN 436    6/1915

6 OLE ANTON JOHANSEN 448   39/1937

7 TROND BULL ENGER 486   32/1931

8 PER HAGERUP 518   30/1930

9 MORTEN PATRICKSSON 528   22/1925

10 HANS HERNÆS 528   28/1930

11 OLE MARTIN MANVIK 547    5/1913

12 TRYGVE KVERNSTAD 567   24/1928

13 JAN OLANDER 570   34/1931

14 ARNE GULLBEKK 580   16/1923

15 HELGE JOHANSEN 586   36/1934

16 JOHN WALLENTIN 604   12/1920

17 TORKIL STORSTEIN 604   23/1928

18 LARS PEDER LARSGÅRD 605   31/1931

19 STEN FLAKSTAD 627   11/1920

20 TROND THORBJØRNSEN 635   13/1922

21 KNUT LARSEN 643   38/1936

22 TORE H. LARSEN 665   25/1928

23 REIDAR JENSEN 668   15/1922

24 ARNLJOT ELVENES 673   17/1923

25 ANDERS WALLENTIN 696   27/1929

26 NR.3 ARVID LIE 459 BRUTT ?

27 NR. 27 PETER BERING 700 BRUTT ?

  =  KLASSE 1  BILER T.O.M. 1925

  =  KLASSE 2 - BILER FRA 1926



RESULTATER FOR 1914-LØPET  (21 - 22 JUNI 2014)

PLASSERING NAVN:  BIL: POENG:

1 HAAKON RODTWITT                        FIAT 501   1924 297

2 TRUDE BJERKESETH                         FRANKLIN   1919 427

3 B.O.STEEN V/RYBERG OG OVLIEN STUDEBAKER    1915 436

4 MORTEN PATRICKSSON CHEVROLET   1925 528

5 OLE MARTIN MANVIK FORD T   1913 547

6 ARNE GULLBEKK FORD T    1923 580

7 JOHN WALLENTIN PACKARD  TWIN SIX  1920 604

8 STEIN FLAKSTAD FIAT  501   1920 627

9 TROND THORBJØRNSEN FIAT  510 S   1922 635

10 REIDAR JENSEN FIAT  501    1922 668

11 ARNLJOT ELVENES HCS  SERIE 4   1923 673

RESULTATER FOR 1914-LØPET  (21 - 22 JUNI 2014)

PLASSERING NAVN:  BIL: POENG:

1 GLENN KRISTIANSEN FORD A   1931 69

2 ØYSTEIN JAAVALL VOLVO  PV 659  1935 325

3 OLE ANTON JOHANSEN FIAT  508 C   1937 448

4 TROND BULL ENGER PACKARD  833   1931 486

5 PER HAGERUP FIAT  525 S   1930 518

6 HANS HERNÆS MG  M   1930 528

7 TRYGVE KVERNSTAD FIAT 520    1928 567

8 JAN OLANDER  (S) LASALLE   1931 570

9 HELGE JOHANSEN FORD V8    1934 586

10 TORKIL STORSTEIN FIAT 520   1928 604

11 LARS PEDER LARSGÅRD CHEVROLET   1931 605

12 KNUT LARSEN CITROËN  11 S   1936 643

13 TORE H. LARSEN PACKARD   1928 665

14 ANDERS WALLENTIN PACKARD TOURING 1929 696

KLASSE 1 - BILER TIL OM MED 1925

KLASSE 2 -  BILER FRA  1926


